TORK Tork Bath Tissue Jumbo Roll Twin Dispenser

Color: Black

product properties

247549A T1-jumbo roll 10 e 33.02 cm 54.61 cm 13.97 cm Black

bath tissue system

description
Box_2000

The Tork Jumbo Roll Twin Dispenser's large capacity dispenses up to ten times the capacity of conventional
dispensers and reduces maintenance costs. Innovative design compliments any decor. Unique tear feature eliminates
risk of cutting or scratching hands. Rolls are protected so there is less waste, improved hygiene and reduced
pilferage. Durable PMMA polystyrene dispensers provide low maintenance and trouble free service. Replaces

247540.
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Tork Bath Tissue Jumbo Roll Twin Dispenser

Color: Black

shipping data

package information

UPC

items

material

Box

case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286622393
4

4

35.4 cm

56.5 cm

61.0 cm

122.0 dm3

7.36 kg

8.64 kg

pallet
SCC
height
width
length

volume

247.8 cm

113.0 cm

121.9 cm

3415.0 dm3



