

product properties

product	system	Material	Height	Width	Depth	Color
247549A	T1 - jumbo roll 10" bath tissue system	Plastic	33.02 cm	54.61 cm	13.97 cm	Black

description

Box_2000

The Tork Jumbo Roll Twin Dispenser's large capacity dispenses up to ten times the capacity of conventional dispensers and reduces maintenance costs. Innovative design compliments any decor. Unique tear feature eliminates risk of cutting or scratching hands. Rolls are protected so there is less waste, improved hygiene and reduced pilferage. Durable PMMA polystyrene dispensers provide low maintenance and trouble free service. Replaces 247540.

shipping data

package information

UPC	
items	1
material	Вох

case information

scc	10073286622393
items	4
packages	4
height	35.4 cm
width	56.5 cm
length	61.0 cm
volume	122.0 dm3
net weight	7.36 kg
gross weight	8.64 kg

pallet

scc	
height	247.8 cm
width	113.0 cm
length	121.9 cm
volume	3415.0 dm3